
SEAA 6/12 Stage Road Relay Olympic Park 2/4/23

MEN (46th out of 60 teams) Full Results

GUN TIME Distance Speed Pace

04:41:36 72.0 KM 15.34 km/h 03:55 min/km

LEG
DISTANCE 

(km)
NAME

PACE 

(Mins/km)

LEG TIME 

(hh:mm:ss)

TOTAL 

TIME
POS IN LEG

1 7.2 Robert Eveson 03:16 00:23:32 00:23:32 37

2 4.8 Stuart Hambling 04:12 00:20:08 00:43:40 52

3 7.2 Pete Gregorowski 03:31 00:25:19 01:08:59 49

4 4.8 Mark Pattinson 04:22 00:20:56 01:29:55 51

5 7.2 Alastair Hall 03:53 00:27:57 01:57:52 50

6 4.8 Ian Robertson 04:12 00:20:11 02:18:03 50

7 7.2 Roy Reeder 03:52 00:27:48 02:45:51 51

8 4.8 Jim Desmond 04:04 00:19:29 03:05:20 48

9 7.2 Danny Glebocki 03:38 00:26:13 03:31:33 47

10 4.8 Tom Haworth 03:53 00:18:40 03:50:13 47

11 7.2 Kevin Price 04:11 00:30:10 04:20:23 47

12 4.8 Simon Brazil 04:24 00:21:06 04:41:29 46

https://results.sporthive.com/events/7048245390927329536

